Date

22-Jul

1-Aug

8-Aug

23-Aug

6-Sep

19-Sep

City of Groveland, Florida

Budget Discussion and Adoption Schedule
2016-2017

Puryear Building, 243 S. Lake Avenue

Time

2:00-4:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

6:00-9:00 p.m.

6:00-9:00 p.m.

6:00-6:30 p.m.

6:00-6:30 p.m.

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Hearing

Hearing

All meetings are open to the public.

Discussion of Sanitation Department (Establish a
new Enterprise Fund or a new department in
the General Fund.) Discussion of the proposed
Enterprise Fund Budget.

Discussion of the proposed 2016-2021 Capital
Improvement Plan Budget.

Discussion of the proposed 2016-2017 General Fund
Budget.

Final workshop to discuss any of the components
of the 2016-2017 budget (General Fund,
Enterprise Fund, Capital Improvement Plan)

If Deemed Necessary

First Public Budget Hearing

Final Public Budget Hearing and Adoption of Final
2016-2017 General Fund, Enterprise Fund,
Community Redevelopment Area and Capital
Improvement Plan budgets.



